
Olives & bread

Chunky chips

Skinny fries

Bread & butter

Green salad

Sautéed garlic mushrooms

Weegie fries (chips, cheese and gravy)

Double dipped onion rings

£2.95

£2.75

£2.75

£2.25

£3.75

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

Scottish smoked mackerel, vegetable pickles, 
beetroot, fresh dill & horseradish

Classic Caesar salad - baby gem, pancetta & 
anchovies.  Add chicken (+£1.00)

Californian chopped chicken salad with sun 
dried cranberries, pecan nuts & orange 
segments with an avocado dressing

Fried Halloumi with chickpea & pumpkin 
couscous, baby spinach & harissa dressing 

Homemade Scotch beef burger

Piri piri chicken burger

Organic veggie burger

Pastrami & BBQ sauce  £1.50
Onion rings & sweet chilli sauce  £1.50

Goats cheese, onion jam & rocket  £1.50
Cheese  50p  Bacon  £1.00

Toppings

£15.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.45

Fillet of sea bass with rosemary and pine nut 
crust with sautéed potatoes, baby spinach and 
slow cooked roast cherry tomatoes

Roast chicken with a BBQ rub, cajun skinny 
fries, lime & coriander salsa

Slow cooked pulled beef, chorizo & black bean 
chilli with pico de gallo salsa , cheddar & 
jalapeño flatbread & tortilla chips

Pumpkin, feta & chickpea kofte with Moroccan 
tomato sauce, flatbread & tzatziki

Hog roast bap - roast pork belly with appleslaw, 
BBQ sauce & skinny fries

Courgettini with pine nut, rosemary and lemon 
gremolata with blush tomatoes & feta

£8.95

£9.45

£9.45

£7.95

£9.45

£9.45

£7.45

£8.45

£8.95

£8.45

£4.45
£4.25

£4.75

£5.95

£4.45

£2.45
£3.95

Haggis, neeps & tattie pakora with sweet
chilli dip

Ham hock & cheddar croquettes with bbq dip

Falafel & grilled pepper hummus plate
served with grilled flatbread

Sloans Fish Plate - Smoked salmon, mackerel pate 
& crispy squid with lemon & dill mayo & toast 

Cullen Skink - Traditional soup of pale Scottish 
smoked haddock
Large

Chicken liver pate with apple chutney and toast

Soup of the day

£4.75

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45
£7.45

£3.25
£4.75
£3.25

£6.45

Chicken, bacon, avocado mayo with tomato & salad greens

Beetroot hummus with crumbled falafel & feta

Cured ayrshire ham & brie with caramelised onion mayo 
& baby gem

Smoked applewood cheddar with jalapeño salsa & 
crunchy tortilla chips

Tuna mayo with spring onion & cheddar melt

Fish & chunky chips with tartare sauce

Scottish steak & kelburn ale pie served with
chunky chips

Dalduff Farm’s scotch pie with chunky chips & beans

8oz aged Scottish rib eye steak with chunky 
chips, peppercorn sauce & grilled tomatoes

Hog roast bap - roast pork belly with appleslaw, 
BBQ sauce & skinny fries

Sloans Legendary Macaroni Cheese
with skinny fries
Add one of the following tasty toppings for just £l.50 extra:

  -   Natural smoked haddock
  -   Ayrshire bacon & brie

  -   Parmesan and blush tomatoes
  -   Mac of the Month

Macaroni cheese

Fish and chips

Burger and skinny fries

Chicken goujons, skinny fries
and beans 

Kids ice cream - £2.50
SERVED ON ORGANIC TAPA BAKEHOUSE LOAF
OR SOUP & HALF SANDWICH. ALL £5.45

GRILLED DELI SANDWICHES SERVED WITH
SKINNY FRIES. ALL £7.95

Homemade chocolate & peanut butter 
brownie with ice cream

Berry pavlova

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream

Scottish cheeseplate with relish & oatcakes

Caramel shortcake
With ice cream

Scottish tablet ice cream

Tuscan garden veg - Roast aubergine, courgette, blush 
tomatoes, goat’s cheese & artichoke pesto

Roasted Roma chicken - Chicken breast, roast peppers, 
mozzarella, caramelised onions & roast garlic mayo

Italian cured meats - Parma ham, salami, mozzarella 
with blush tomatoes, rocket & pesto mayo

Grilled macaroni cheese toastie

ALL MEALS £5.45 INCLUDING A SOFTDRINK. 
AVAILABLE TO UNDER 12’s ONLY

For tickets & more information please visit

www.sloansglasgow.com 
or ask one of our staff

EVENTS CALENDAR

- TUESDAYS -

EATFILM
Movie & a meal for 2 from just

£13.95 inc. movie ticket

- FRIDAYS -

THE CEILIDH
Glasgow’s best Friday night from 8.30pm

- SUNDAYS -

MRS SLOANS CAKE SALON
Afternoon Tea in exquisite surroundings

All our meat and fish products are sourced through local suppliers who 
we have been working with for many years. The majority of our meat 
is farmed within a 60 mile radius of Glasgow, with our Pork coming 
from Mosshill Farm, our beef from Hugh Holmes of Inchinnan and our 
Bacon and ham from Robertsons of Ardrossan. Our Fish is supplied by 
Bernard Corrigan direct from Scottish coastal fish ports as well as 
the Shetland and Hebridean Islands. 

Other fresh produce such as vegetables, potatoes and fruit is delivered 
from Glasgow Fruit Market Ltd, a Scottish business who supplies 
Scottish vegetables and fruit when in season. Eggs are Scottish free 
range and supplied by local farms and when possible we use Scottish 
cheeses in all our recipes. All our milk and cream is supplied by 
Fairfield dairies and our ice cream is from Mackies of Scotland.
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£7.95
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DIETARY GUIDE*
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=  Vegetarian =  Vegetarian & Gluten Free

* For more information on allergens please speak to your server.

=  Gluten Free
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All served with skinny fries


