# Stantons

	Haggis, neeps & tattie pakora with sweet chilli dip	£4.75
	Ham hock & cheddar croquettes with bbq dip	£4.45
G	Falafel & grilled pepper hummus plate served with grilled flatbread	£4.45
	Sloans Fish Plate - Smoked salmon, mackerel pate & crispy squid with lemon & dill mayo & toast	£6.45
	Cullen Skink - Traditional soup of pale Scottish smoked haddock	£4.45 £7.45
	Large Chicken liver pate with apple chutney and toast	£3.25 £4.75
	Soup of the day	f 2 16

## Sandaviches

### SERVED ON ORGANIC TAPA BAKEHOUSE LOAF OR SOUP & HALF SANDWICH. ALL £5.45

Chicken, bacon, avocado mayo with tomato & salad greens

- Beetroot hummus with crumbled falafel & feta
  - Cured ayrshire ham & brie with caramelised onion mayo & baby gem
- V Smoked applewood cheddar with jalapeño salsa & crunchy tortilla chips

Tuna mayo with spring onion & cheddar melt

### GRILLED DELI SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES. ALL £7.95

- Tuscan garden veg Roast aubergine, courgette, blush tomatoes, goat's cheese & artichoke pesto
- Roasted Roma chicken Chicken breast, roast peppers, mozzarella, caramelised onions & roast garlic mayo
- Italian cured meats Parma ham, salami, mozzarella with blush tomatoes, rocket & pesto mayo
- V Grilled macaroni cheese toastie

All our meat and fish products are sourced through local suppliers who we have been working with for many years. The majority of our meat is farmed within a 60 mile radius of Glasgow, with our Pork coming from Mosshill Farm, our beef from Hugh Holmes of Inchinnan and our Bacon and ham from Robertsons of Ardrossan. Our Fish is supplied by Bernard Corrigan direct from Scotlish coastal fish ports as well as the Shetland and Hebridean Islands.

Other fresh produce such as vegetables, potatoes and fruit is delivered from Glasgow Fruit Market Ltd, a Scotlish business who supplies Scottish vegetables and fruit when in season. Eggs are Scottish free range and supplied by local farms and when possible we use Scottish cheeses in all our recipes. All our milk and cream is supplied by Fairfield dairies and our ice cream is from Mackies of Scotland.

Fish & chunky chips with tartare sauce	£8.95
Scottish steak & kelburn ale pie served with chunky chips	£8.95
Dalduff Farm's scotch pie with chunky chips & beans	£6.45
8oz aged Scottish rib eye steak with chunky chips, peppercorn sauce & grilled tomatoes	£)5.95
Hog roast bap - roast pork belly with appleslaw, BBQ sauce & skinny fries	£9.4/5
Sloans Legendary Macaroni Cheese with skinny fries	£7.95

EATFILM

Movie & a meal for 2 from just

£13.95 inc. movie ticket

- FRIDAYS -

THE CEILIDH

Glasgow's best Friday night from 8.30pm

- SUNDAYS -

MRS SLOANS CAKE SALON

Afternoon Tea in exquisite surroundings

For tickets & more information please visit

www.sloansglasgow.com

or ask one of our staff

— DIETARY GUIDE\* —

\* For more information on allergens please speak to your server.

VG = Vegetarian & Gluten Free

V = Vegetarian

1 = Gluten Free

Add one of the following tasty toppings for just £1.50 extra:

- Natural smoked haddock Parmesan and blush tomatoes
- Ayrshire bacon & brie
- Mac of the Month

Fillet of sea bass with rosemary and pine nut crust with sautéed potatoes, baby spinach and slow cooked roast cherry tomatoes

- 1 Roast chicken with a BBQ rub, cajun skinny fries, lime & coriander salsa
  - Slow cooked pulled beef, chorizo & black bean chilli with pico de gallo salsa, cheddar & jalapeño flatbread & tortilla chips
- Pumpkin, feta & chickpea kofte with Moroccan tomato sauce, flatbread & tzatziki
  - Hog roast bap roast pork belly with appleslaw, BBQ sauce & skinny fries
- © Courgettini with pine nut, rosemary and lemon gremolata with blush tomatoes & feta

£9.45

£9.45

£9.45

£8.95



# Glids menu



£4.45

### ALL MEALS £5.45 INCLUDING A SOFTDRINK. **AVAILABLE TO UNDER 12's ONLY**

Macaroni cheese Fish and chips Burger and skinny fries Chicken goujons, skinny fries and beans

Kids ice cream - £2.50



£8.45

Olives & bread	£2.95
© Chunky chips	£2.75
© Skinny fries	£2.75
Bread & butter	£2.25
Green salad	£3.75
© Sautéed garlic mushrooms	£3.45
Weegie fries (chips, cheese and gravy)	£3.45
Double dipped onion rings	£3.45



**EVENTS CALENDAR** Homemade Scotch beef burger - TUESDAYS -Piri piri chicken burger

> Organic veggie burger £7.95 All served with skinny fries

----- Toppings -----

Pastrani & BBQ sauce £1.50

- V Ovion rings & sweet chilli sauce £1.50
- V Goats cheese, onion jan & rocket £1.50 Cheese 50p Bacon £1.00

## Salads

Scottish smoked mackerel, vegetable pickles, beetroot, fresh dill & horseradish

- Californian chopped chicken salad with sun dried cranberries, pecan nuts & orange segments with an avocado dressing

# Dossovis

Scottish tablet ice cream

£7.45	Homemade chocolate & peanut butter brownie with ice cream	£4.4
	Berry pavlova	£4.2
£8.45	Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream	£4.7
	Scottish cheeseplate with relish & oatcakes	£5.0
£8.95	Caramel shortcake With ice cream	£2.4 £3.0

£8.95

Classic Caesar salad - baby gem, pancetta & anchovies. Add chicken (+£1.00)

- Fried Halloumi with chickpea & pumpkin couscous, baby spinach & harissa dressing